HUERFANO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
6/18/2024






HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF HUMAN SERVICES EXPENDITURES AND AUTHORIZATIONS

May-24

EXPENDITURES:

Administrative Expenditures
Employee Wages & Benefits

Total Expenditures

AUTHORIZATIONS:

# of Cases
Temporary Assistance to Needy Families 52
Old Age Pension 52
Aid to the Needy Disabled 18
Food Stamps 1030
Child Care
Child Welfare

Core Services
Low Income Energy Assistance Program
Employment First

DATE: 5/21/2024
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AMOUNT

59,146.62
99,145.00

158,291.62

22,573.12
17,640.83
4,411.30
300,784.04
3,203.00
37,407.08
4,255.50
9,213.01

Information Only

APRIL
$ 31,788.06
$128,513.61

$ 160,301.67

$ 19,600.95
$ 20,750.02
$ 5,405.70
$292,691.91
$ 324.00
$ 37,425.71
$ 425550
$ 10,324.73

DIRECTOR, HUERFANO CO DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES

DATE: 5/21/2024

CHAIRPERSON, HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS



