

COMMISSIONERS REPORT

MAY 2024

HUERFANO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES 6/18/2024

HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS APPROVAL OF HUMAN SERVICES EXPENDITURES AND AUTHORIZATIONS May-24

				Information Only
EXPENDITURES:			AMOUNT	
Administrative Expenditures Employee Wages & Benefits		\$	59,146.62 99,145.00	APRIL \$ 31,788.06 \$ 128,513.61
, , ,		Ψ	00,110.00	Ψ 120,010.01
	Total Expenditures	\$	158,291.62	\$ 160,301.67
AUTHORIZATIONS:	"			
	# of Cases			
Temporary Assistance to Needy Families	52	\$	22,573.12	\$ 19,600.95
Old Age Pension	52	\$	17,640.83	\$ 20,750.02
Aid to the Needy Disabled	18	\$	4,411.30	\$ 5,405.70
Food Stamps	1030	\$	300,784.04	\$ 292,691.91
Child Care		\$	3,203.00	\$ 324.00
Child Welfare		\$	37,407.08	\$ 37,425.71
Core Services		\$	4,255.50	\$ 4,255.50
Low Income Energy Assistance Program Employment First		\$	9,213.01	\$ 10,324.73

DATE: 5/21/2024

DIRECTOR, HUERFANO CO DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES

DATE: 5/21/2024

CHAIRPERSON, HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS